	 169
Perm
anent Com
pression
Instrum
ent Fittings
Phastite® Tube Connectors
		  Phastite
®
 Size
Part No.
	 Imperial	 Metric
Comments
	 PH-M6-INSERTS-T8	 1/4”	 6mm
	 PH-M8-INSERTS-T8	 N/A	 8mm
	 PH-M10-INSERTS-T8	 3/8”	 10mm
	 PH-M12-INSERTS-T8	 1/2”	 12mm
	 PH-SHAPE-INSERT-T8	 up to 1/2”	 up to 12mm	 Use with the above inserts for shapes.
Tool jaw inserts
A complete set of jaw inserts are included with each tool kit (hand held or bench mounted) to enable assembly
of all sizes and shapes of Phastite®. If additional inserts are required please use the information shown below.
Jaw inserts to suit tool PH-8-HANDTOOL and PH-8-BENCHTOOL.
Contains 4 inserts to assemble all
permanent and termination product.
(PH-SHAPE-INSERT-T8 will also be
required for assembling shapes).
Jaw inserts to suit tool PH-16-BENCHTOOL.
		  Phastite
®
 Size
Part No.
	 Imperial	 Metric
Comments
	 PH-M12-INSERTS-T16	 1/2”	 12mm
	 PH-M14-INSERTS-T16	 N/A	 14mm
	 PH-M16-INSERTS-T16	 5/8”	 16mm
	 PH-M20-INSERTS-T16	 3/4”	 18mm, 20mm
	 PH-M22-INSERTS-T16	 7/8”	 22mm
	 PH-M25-INSERTS-T16	 1”	 25mm
	 PH-SHAPE-INSERT-T16	 1/2” to 1”	 12mm to 25mm	 Use with the above inserts for shapes.
Contains 4 inserts to assemble all
permanent and termination product.
(PH-SHAPE-INSERT-T16 will also be
required for assembling shapes).
Contains 2 inserts to assemble all
permanent and termination product.
(PH-SHAPE-INSERT-T16 will also be
required for assembling shapes).
Inserts for assembling termination style Phastite
®
 can be ordered by using the code
PH-M##-TERMINSERT-T$, where ## represents the Phastite
®
 size and $ represents the tool size.
In the case of 8mm Phastite
®
 Termination ends, the M10 insert should be used.